Lindy 7 Port USB 2.0 Metal Hub

Brand : Lindy

Product code: 42794

Product name : 7 Port USB 2.0 Metal Hub

- Provides 7 USB 2.0 High Speed ports with data rates up to 480Mbps

- Hard-wearing USB Hub - Perfect for industrial applications
- Robust metal housing with high EMC protection and integrated brackets for mounting
- USB bus-powered, or can be externally powered

- 2 years warranty

7 Port USB 2.0 Metal Hub

Lindy 7 Port USB 2.0 Metal Hub:

The Lindy 7 Port USB 2.0 Metal Hub has been designed to provide reliable performance in demanding

operating environments.

This industrial-grade hub features a rugged, all-metal chassis providing excellent EMC protection. With
robust metal housing and integrated mounting brackets this Hub is the ideal solution for industrial

environments.

Each USB port port features individual short circuit protection. The included power supply ensures
secure and uninterrupted electricity supplies.

Ports & interfaces
Host interface *
Hub interfaces *
USB 2.0 ports quantity
Ports quantity *
DC-in jack
Features

Data transfer rate *
Product colour
Housing material
LED indicators
Cable length

Certification

Power

Power supply type
Output voltage
Output current
Power note

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

USB 2.0 Type-B
USB 2.0

7

7

v

480 Mbit/s
Black
Metal

v

1.8m

CE, UKCA, FCC, RoHS, REACH,

California Proposition 65

DC

5V

3.2A
5.5/2.1mm DC

165 mm
48 mm
24 mm
2519

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Packaging content
Included power plug types
Cables included
Operational conditions

Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Other features

Chipset

1 pc(s)
222 mm
156 mm
40 mm
648 g
Box

AU, EU, UK, US
USB Type-A to USB Type-B

0°C

50 °C
0-50°C
32-122°°F
-20-60 °C
0-90%
0-90%

84719000

FE2.1
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